No. -
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
0
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41
42
43

2a

3a

Net Utility Operating Income (Sch. 8-2 )
Add: Income Tax Expense Per Books (Sch. 8-2)

Subtotal
Less: Interest Charges (Sch. C-3)

Taxable Income Per Books

Schedule M Adjustments:
Permanent Differences (From Sch. C-4)
Timing Differences (Fmm Sch. C-5)

Total Schedule M Adjustments

Taxable Income Before State Taxes
Less: State Income Tax Exemption ($5,000)

StateTaxable income
State Income Tax (5.5% of Line 18)
Limited by NOL
Credits

Current State Income Taxes

Federal Taxable Income (Line 15 ~ Line 23)
Federal Income Tax Rate

Federal Income Taxes (Line 25 x Line 26)
Less: Investment Tax Credit Realized

This Year (Sch. C-7)

Current Federal Inc. Taxes (Line 20.  Line 30)

Summary:
Current State Income Taxes (Line 23)
Current Federal Income Taxes (Line 32)

Total Current Income Tax Expense (To C-1)

Note (1) Adjustments to test year operatmg income are shown

Supporting Schedules: 8-2, C-3, C-4, C-5, C-7
Recap Schedules: C-1

Per Books Adjustments(1) Adjusted for Increase Sewer

$ 15,823 $ (3.274) $ 12,549 $ (2,048) $ 10,502
4,645 4,645 (1.234) 3.41 1

15,823 1,371 17,194 (3.282) 13,913
9,848 (4.996) 4.852 4,852

5,975 6,367 12,342 (3,282) 9,061

(497) (497) (497)
(5.049) 848 (4,201) (4.201)

(5.546) 848 (4.698) (4.698)

5.975 6,367 12,342 (3,282) 9,081

5,975 6,367 12,342 (3.282) 9,061
329 350 679 (180) 498

329 350 679 (180) 499

5,646 6,017 11,663 (3.102) 8,562
0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34

1,920 2,046 3,966 (1.054) 2,912

1,920 2,046 3,966 (1,054) 2,912

329 350 679 (180) 499
1.920 2,046 3,966 (1,054) 2,912

$ 2,249 $ 2,396 $ 4,645 $ (1,234) $ 3.41 1

on Schedules B-1. 8-3 and C-5.

Page 50

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Schedule of Interest In Tax Expense Calculation Sewer

Company: Utilities, Inc. of Florida - Marion County
Docket No.: 060253-WS
Schedule Year Ended: 12/31/05
Interim [ ] Final [q
Historic [XI or Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission
Schedule: C-3
Page 1 of 2
Preparer: Steven M. Lubertoui

Explanation: Provide the amount of interest expense used to calculate income taxes on Schedule No. C-2. Explain any changes in interest
expense in  detail giving amount of change and reason for change. If the basis for allocating interest used in the tax